Introduction
Key Features
The Matrix gauge set is an affordable, high-value range of digital instruments designed to operate on Mercury SmartCraft® and
NMEA 2000® engines (max 4 engines/2 stations.) Accurate reliable information is provided on a clean, easy-to-read gauge with an
LCD display and soft-function tactile buttons for navigating through the menu interface. With the push of a button the operator
has easy access to the status of the engine including fault alerts, diagnostic messages and other important parameter information
using SmartCraft® and NMEA 2000® protocols.
In a Matrix gauge set, the 3” Tachometer is the master and connects directly to the SmartCraft® or NMEA 2000® data bus. All other

941-538-7775
Ordering Information Size Range SS Bezel
Anti-fog Lens
SmartCraft® Tachometer with LCD 3” 7000 RPM 781014SDFB
NMEA 2000® Tachometer with LCD 3” 7000 RPM 781545SDFB
Speedometer with LCD 3” 90 MPH 781016SDFB
Speedometer with LCD 3” 50 knots 781017SDFB
Fuel, Primary 2” E-F 781019SDFB
Fuel, Secondary 2” E-F 781020SDFB
Voltmeter 2” 10-16 VDC 781021SDFB
Temperature 2” 240 F 781022SDFB
Temperature 2” 120 C 781023SDFB
Water Pressure 2” 40 PSI 781024SDFB
Oil Pressure 2” 80 PSI 781028SDFB
Oil Pressure 2” 7 Bar 781031SDFB
Trim 2” Up-Dn 781032SDFB
Tachometer to SmartCraft® harness 30” 69995K
Tachometer to NMEA 2000® harness 30” 69996K
Tachometer to Speedo harness 48” 69997K
2” gauge to another gauge harness 69999K